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471 - State Conservation Commission Riparian Plant Program Riparian Native Plant propagation multiple TBD Competitive 595-57 Good 100,000.00$                  2026 Q1 3 Yes B'Elanna Rhodahamel brhodahamel@scc.wa.gov
471 - State Conservation Commission Information Technology Conservation Practice Data system Enkon TBD Sole Source 920-45 Service 75,000.00$                     2026 Q1 1 Yes Thomas Schienbein tschienbein@scc.wa.gov
471 - State Conservation Commission Policy Tribal Engagement Facilitation Whitener TBD Direct Buy - Statement of Work 918-32 Service 40,000.00$                     2026 Q1 1 No Kate Delavan KDelavan@scc.wa.gov
471 - State Conservation Commission Science Hub Landowner Incentives for Riparian Areas NA TBD Direct Buy - Statement of Work 926-42 Service 40,000.00$                     2026 Q2 1 No Amy Martin amartin@scc.wa.gov
471 - State Conservation Commission Riparian Plant Program Riparian Native Plant propagation multiple TBD Competitive 595-57 Good 100,000.00$                  2027 Q1 3 Yes B'Elanna Rhodahamel brhodahamel@scc.wa.gov
471 - State Conservation Commission Science Hub Economic Incentives Toolbox pilot testing NA TBD Competitive 926-42 Service 100,000.00$                  2026 Q2 1 No Brian Cochrane bcochrane@scc.wa.gov
471 - State Conservation Commission Office of Farmland Preservation Agricultural easement Legal consultant NA TBD Direct Buy - Statement of Work 918-74 Service 30,000.00$                     2026 Q2 1 No Hilary Aten haten@scc.wa.gov
471 - State Conservation Commission Office of Farmland Preservation Remote easement monitoring NA TBD Direct Buy - Statement of Work 926-42 Service 20,000.00$                     2026 Q3 1 No Hilary Aten haten@scc.wa.gov
471 - State Conservation Commission Communications Communications Training NA TBD Direct Buy - Statement of Work 924-41 Service 5,000.00$                       2026 Q2 1 No Jessica JWilson@scc.wa.gov
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